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PH.D. INTERVIEWS NOTIFICATION

The Ph.D. Admission Interviews of BARC Collaboration Scheme Program will be
held on 2™ ;3@  and 4" December, 2014 between 10.00 a.m to 05.00 p.min the
Department of Life Sciences , University of Mumbai, Vidyanagri Campus, kalina,
Santacruz (E), Mumbai — 400 098. List of the candidates and dates of Interviews

are as fellows.

Note : No T.A / D.A will be given to attend the interviews.

—

Dr. B.L.Jadhav

Professor and Heaa

Miversity Department of Lifa Sclengr
¥ arvitvy of Mumbai,




INTERVIEW DATE : 2"° DECEMBER, 2014.

J—

App | Name of Email Id Percentage of | PET M.Sc.
| the student marks subject
No. B.Sc. | M.Sc
1 Patil Shraddha-patil2691@yahoo.com 65 60 PET Zoology (SIES)
Shraddha
2 Nancy nancycadbury@gmail.com 72 75 - Microbiology
Acharya (Xaviers)
3 G. Radha Radha.reddygl2 @gmail.com 795 | 7745 | - Microbiology
(Xaviers)
4 Damle Aarti | aartiD42@gmail.com 80.7 | 68.4 PET Zoology (ISc)
5
5 Sawant aakankshasawant1992 @gmail.com | 82 92.75 | = Biotech
Akanksha (Xaviers)
6 Rane Ashwinig_rane@hotmail.com 61.6 | 68.04 | - Biochemistry
Ashwani 6 (Somaya)
7 Sarang Sarang.archanal991@gmail.com 70.2 (629 |- Biotech
Archana 5 (Khalsa)
8 Diwan Nikitadiwan91@gmail.com 64 75 - Microbiology
Nikita (KVP Vashi)
10 Pradhan Swapnil.pradhan@ymail.com 75 73.5 | NET/ | Microbiology
Swapnil PET ISc
11 Pal Nisha Nishapal2308@gmail.com 80 76.6 |- Biotech,
Mumbai
12 Patil Patilswapnil0203 @gmail.com 64.2 |60.2 |- Biotech
Swapnil 5 (CK Thakur)
13 Ailani Neha | Neha.ailanil@gmail.com 625 (673 |- Microbiology
(CHM College)
14 Nanekar Rupalinanekarll@gmail.com 77.1 | 82 - Biotech
Rupali 3 (Pillai College)
15 Londhe madhavilondhe@yahoo.co.in 69 66 - Biotech
Madhavi (Wilson)
16 Raju Sunila | Sunilaraju2010@gmail.com 72 73 - Biotech
(Khalsa)
17 Rawool Rawool.harshal@gmail.com 66.8 | 704 |- Zoology
Harshal 7 (Vaze College)
19 Pillai Pillai_gopakumar@yahoo.co.in 57 63 - Biotech
Gopakumar (Pillai College)
20 Reshmi Reshmivl8@gmail.com 73.8 | 70.90 | - Biotech
Varghese 8 (RJ College)
21 Waje Aditi | Aditiwaje3@gmail.com 66.2 |70 PET Biotech
5 (Ruia College)
22 Sodaye meettovikram@gmail.com 62 80 - Biotech
Vikram (Pillai College)
23 Gounder Nisha3y@gmail.com 82 66.3 |- Biotech
Nishanti Ruia College
24 Mishra Tannumishra888 @gmail.com 80 68 - Biotech
Maitri Ruia College)
25 Maharana maharanasubhashini@gmail.com 84 722 PET Biochem
Subhashini (Somaya)
26 Jadhav microash@gmail.com 56.5 | 52.9 PET Microbiol
Ashwini (CHM College)
27 Shende Gauri.s.88@gmail.com 66.3 | 67.8 | PET Bioinformatics
Gauri 6 (Khalsa)




INTERVIEW DATE : 3™ DECEMBER, 2014.

App | Name of Email Id Percentage of | PET M.Sc.
| the student marks subject
No. B.Sc. | M.Sc
28 Muthu Shivanimth2 @gmail.com 68.6 | 645 |- Biotech
Shivani 2 (Univ. Mumbai)
29 Karangutkar | amrutakarangutkar@gmail.com 679 | 796 |- Nutraceutical
Amruta (Khalsa)
30 Pathak Samridhi.pathak@cbs.ac.in 78 72 - Biotech
Samridhi With CBS, DAE) (RJ College)
31 Soni Puja Pujaas44@gmail.com 68 66.7 |- Biotech
(Vaze )
32 Kadav Priyankal2xaviers@gmail.com 79 65 - Microbiol.
Priyanka (Xaviers)
33 Karnik Pramada28@gmail.com 77.7 | 67.3 - Biotech
Pramada 5 (Ruia)
34 Ahir Neha Nehaahir.91@gmail.com 68 60 - Biotech
Ruia
35 | Jadhav Shwetajadhav.89@gmail.com 62 64 - Zoology
Sweta (Maharishi
Dayanad)
37 Shukla Shivamshkl222 @gmail.com 66.5 | 91.7 Biotech
Shivam Pillai
38 Upadhyaya | Shashi.upadhyayal2@gmail.com 54.3 |65 - Life Science
Shashi UDLC Kalina
39 Poojary shailjapoojary@gmail.com 68 61 - Microbiol
Shailja ISc
40 | Joshi Maheshjoshil2089 @gmail.com 72 63.5 Microbiology
Mahesh Mithibai
41 Madane bhairavimadane@yahoo.com 55.6 |56 - Microbiol
Bhairavi Mithibai
42 Patil Patil.ashu91 @gmail.com 77 90.42 | - Biotech
Ashwini Mithibai
44 Pogaru Rajeev3192 @gmail.com 65 66.75 | - Biotech
Bharadwaj Ruia college
Rajeev
45 Mulik Soniyamulik28@gmail.com 75.8 | 63 - Biochem
Soniya 8 Mumbai
University
46 Tripathi TripathisaritaS@gmail.com 78 70 - Biotech
Sarita RJ College
47 Raman Vaishnavir937@gmail.com 54,5 | 78.28 | - Biotech
Vaishnavi Ruia
48 Lingayat Tejal tej@yahoo.com 66 61 - Microbiol
Tejal Ruia
49 Akhadkar vrushaliakhadkar@gmail.com 836 |61 - Biotech
Vrushali Kalina Campus
50 Bhuktar Ashwini.bhuktar@gmail.com 72 63 - Biotech
Ashwini Ruia
51 Halwai Aarti | aartihalwai@gmail.com 79 72 - Microbiol
Xaviers
53 Sawardekar | Surendra.sawardekar99@gmail.co | 76 71 - Botany
Surendra m Ruia [ b
54 Muley Priti | Pritimuley16192 @gmail.com 54 63 = Microbiology™ -/
Ruia & {
55 | Gadhave Sonal.gadhave@gmail.com 58.3 |70 PET | Envir Sciehéeés,




INTERVIEW DATE : 4" DECEMBER, 2014

App | Name of Email Id Percentage of | PET M.Sc.

| the student marks subject

No. B.Sc. | M.Sc

56 Hirani Bhaktih90@gmail.com 83 76 - Biotech
Bhakti Xaviers

57 Sasane Manalisasane38@yahoo.com 63 64 PET Biotech
Manali Kalina

58 Chauhan ripalchauhan@gmail.com 70 71 - Life Sciences
Rajpal Singh UDLSc

59 Prabhudesa | kaushikiprabhudesai@gmail.com 75.6 | 76.33 Biotech
i Kaushiki Vaze

61 Marathe Ninadmarathe9@gmail.com 61 63.33 | PET Zoology
Ninad ISc

62 Ketkar ketakiruia@gmail.com 61 68 Microbiology
Ketaki Ruia

63 Sawant s.yugandhara91@gmail.com 72 70 - Life Science
Yugandhara UDLSc

64 Pawaskar Vibz-pl4@gmail.com 53 91 - Life Sciences
Vibhavari UDLSc

65 Bandekar Mayul991@gmail.com 82 79 - Biotech
Mayuri Ruia

66 Sawant Kirti | Kittysawant2403@gmail.com 78 92 - Biotech

Ruia




